Chair Signature

I. Call to Order:
II.  Attendance: Bailey, Noora, Tiffany
a. Absent: N/A

III. Funding Requests
Career & Graduate Testing Fund Applications - 0

Organization Name Account Items Committee Notes
Requested & Requested/Event Decision
Amount
Request Appeals
VR/AR Club $125 1vl Tournament in | Approve Appeal | Reasoning:
Student Orgs a Virtual Mistyped the wrong
Yes [ No | Ab

Playground #2 e > day, but has proof of

2 1lol o the correct day

Chapman Red Cross Original Build Your Own Deny Appeal An organization can
Approved: Kit Event only appeal a
Yes [ No | Ab -,
$605.83 bl > || decision once
2 10 0
First Appeal
(Approved):

$608.32 (+$3.76)

Second Appeal:
$610.82 (+$2.50)




Baseball Enthusiasts Original Equipment Deny Appeal Sent in a check
Club Approved: request last week for
Y A
$413.17 es | N | APS |1 641321 even though
2> 1ol o they were awarded
First Appeal: $413.17
$413.21 (+$0.04)
Old Business
Chapman Chess Club | $749.85 Extra Chess Board | Deny Deny because exec
Student Orgs board of club said
Yo A
es | No | AbS |1 ihat they’Il hold off
2 10 0
Chapman Chess Club | $651.42 Giant Chess Board | Table Ask for more
Student Orgs Yes | No | Abs information
2 10 0
LatinX Club $500 Chapman Latinx Fund in Full Clarify if they are
Student Orgs Movie Screening Yes | No | Abs purchasing, they can
of La Bamba only purchase a
o) 0 0 one-time private
screening. In order
for us to pay the
check, they need to
send in the contract
Chapman Student $23,828.74 CSOP's Production | Recommend to Tentative amount,
Organization Student Orgs Season: The Fund in Partial waiting for senate.
Productions (CSOP) Crooked Star and | (§7,322.67) [Cost
It Shoulda Been of their second Where will they
You show] store the props?

Yes | No | Abs

2160 0

They mentioned
wanting furniture,
not renting it.

Since they
purchased the rights,
we want to prioritize
the show with
funding?




Recommend to

Chapman Tap $3000 Chapman Fund in Full
Ensemble Student Orgs University Tap Yes | No | Abs
Ensemble
2 0 0
Conference
Isabel Nguyen $750 Delta Sigma Pi Table
Conference LEAD School Yes | No | Abs
2 0 0
Audrey Shin NCA 108th Table
Annual Yes | No | Abs
Conference
2 0 0
Emma Brandel The Harry Potter Table
Academic Yes | No | Abs
Conference at
Chesnut Hill 2 0 0
College
Student Orgs Request
Russian Culture Club $150 Welcome Dinner Deny Not submitted
Student Orgs & Meet and Greet ves | No | Abs within 2 weeks
2 0 0
Matthew Favela $125 VR/AR Club Beat | Fund in Partial They can get beat
Student Orgs Saber (for food: $90) saber for free with
Tournament 2 Yes | No | Abs the headsgts we
funded, given they
o) 0 0 register them within

14 days. future note




First Generation $88.45 FGMP Fall Fund in Full
Mentor Program Academic Orgs | KickOff ves | No | Abs
2 0 0
Chapman Red Cross $245 BYO First Aid Kit | Table
Student Orgs Yes | No | Abs
2 0 0
Club 55 $412.5 Club 55 Escape Table
Student Orgs Room Yes | No | Abs
2 0 0
Chapman Kapamilya $720 T-Shirts and Table
Student Orgs Costume Fund ves | No | Abs
2 0 0
Be Kynd To YOur $117.45 Food for Club Table
Heart Foundation Student Orgs meetings ves | No | Abs
2 0 0
Academic Org Requests
Chapman Sports $980.27 T-Shirts + Angel Fund in Partial Fund for shirts (fund
Broadcasting Network | Academic Orgs | Game Tickets ($650.27) in partial); appeal if
ves | No | Abs they have more

2 0 0

information
regarding angels




game facilities

TriBeta $278.26 Meeting Food Fund in Full
Academic Orgs ves | No | Abs
2 10 0
Accounting Society $393.46 Mock Interviews | Deny Not submitted
Academic Orgs Yes | No | Abs within 2 weeks
2 10 0
Accounting Society $100 4+1 & Becker Fund in Full
Academic Orgs | CPA Speaker Yes | No | Abs
Event
210 0
Delta Sigma Pi $90 Alumni Game Table
Academic Orgs | Night ves | No | Abs
2 10 0
Accounting Society $100 EIDE Bailly & Table
Academic Orgs | Withum Speaker Yes | No | Abs
Event
2 10 0
Accounting Society $100 MMM & FDIC Table
Academic Orgs | Speaker Event Yes | No | Abs
2 10 0
Lambda Pi Eta $102.34 Food for Alumni | Table
Academic Orgs | Panel

Yes | No | Abs




2 0 0
American Classics in $1000 Books Table
Literature Academic Orgs Yes | No | Abs
2 0 0

Senator Updates
[ J

VII. Adjournment:




